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0808-2876

Complete Quick Release 133 mm (5-1/4")
Quick Release Nut
Volute Spring
Complete Hub Axle
Hub Axle Unit
Ball Retainer (5/32")
Left Hand Lock Bolt Unit
Seal Ring
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Y-26T
Y-26T
Y-233
Y-26T
Y-26T
Y-4BN
Y-26T
Y-4EF

98010
98020
21000
98030
98040
98030
98050
27000

Over Lock Nut Dimension: 100 mm (3-15/16")

A: Same parts.
B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc.
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability. 
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HB-7900
DURA-ACE Front Hub


