

## • Over Lock Nut Dimension: 100 mm (3-15/16")



(			<del>\</del>
ITEM NO.	SHIMANO CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION	INTERCHANGE- ABILITY
1	Y-26T 98010	Complete Quick Release 133 mm (5-1/4")	
2	Y-26T 98020	Quick Release Nut	
3	Y-233 21000	Volute Spring	Α
4	Y-26T 98030	Complete Hub Axle	
5	Y-26T 98040	Hub Axle Unit	
6	Y-4BN98030	Ball Retainer (5/32")	
7	Y-26T 98050	Left Hand Lock Bolt Unit	
8	Y-4EF 27000	Seal Ring	

A: Same parts.

B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc.

Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability.

0808-2876



